## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 382 Department of Wildlife Resources

Item 382 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023 Second Year - FY2024	
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100)	\$50,330,696	\$50,330,696
Wildlife Information and Education (51102)	\$4,804,193	\$4,804,193
Enforcement of Recreational Hunting and Fishing Laws and Regulations (51103)	\$16,095,890	\$16,095,890
Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement (51106)	\$29,430,613	\$29,430,613
Fund Sources:		
General	\$200,000	\$200,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$37,595,847	\$37,595,847
Federal Trust	\$12,534,849	\$12,534,849